Price

202.00
105.00

80,00
450,00

42,00
42.00
160.00
15.00
135.00
116,00
400.00

35,00

15.00
260,00

42.60

120,00
35,00
52.950

7490
. 00

6.00

« 1O
1.25
.08
1,00
1,00
2« 00

. OO
is

. 2O
o.00
O¢ (O
30.00
1.50

. 00

. 40
1.50

¢ )
.65

e DO

. 30
13,50
27«00
185.00

INVENTORY OF FORMER ARMY MESS EGUIPMENT
FOR SALE BY UNIV:RSITY OF KANSAS

Quantity

AV SN AV IR AV

H MO HDD

=

TN SN N TN TN TN T,
joed

Description

Parker 60 Gal. Kettles

Stcamers

Gas Ranges (Magic Chef)

8' x 10' Walk-in Refrigerdors Complete
with Compressor

Pot Sink (2-30" x 24" w/2 D. S.)

Scullery Sink

No. 2348 Bakec Ovens

Pan Rack

Set Triple Coffee Urns

Ice Water Coolers

Cafeteria Counter with coils

Coffee Urn Stand

Waste Sink, White Porcelain Enamel

Hobart Mixer 60 qt., used

60 gqt. Bowl Adapter, extra attachment on

. Hobart Mixer #84141

B. Beater, extra attachment on Hobart
Mixer #84141 '

D. Wire Whip, extra attachment on
Hobart liixer #84141

B. Flat Beater, cxtra attachment on
Hobart liixer 384141

Globc Slicer, uscd

Union Portablc Racks

8! ncw table 3" scectional top

15-gallon Stock Pots

Bake Sheots 18 x 26 x 1", used

Double Roasting Pans

Porcelain Znamel Pitchers

E#BOO% White Porcelain Enamel Pans

Water Tumblers .

White Ccrenl Bowls 5"

White Cups (not mugs)

1 Pc New Knives Stainless Steel
Dessert Forks, used, Nickel, Silver
Dessert Spoons, Nickel, Silver, used
Teaspoons, Nickel, Silver, used
Large Bowls

Bowl Trucks

8' Work Table for Dishwashing Room, no drawers

4 compt. Silver Boxes, Deep

Mess Trays, 6 compt. retinned
White Porcelain Enamel #105 Insects
24" High Wood Stools

Wooden Paddles

16" Ballon Whips

12" Ballon Whips

8% White Poréélain Enamel Inscts
Glass Racks, Metal Tray

6' Tray Table, Masonitc Top and Bottom Shelf

Roasting Oven (ilagic Chef )



